AunctaHuma 106
18.04.2025 - 13:40

Jesouku, 200m Ha cnvHe

11 - 15 net
Pesynbtatel

Ouku: AQUA 2025

MecTto ®amunus, Nms

AeByLlKku 14-15 net

o

POO®O®NO A WNE

BPAIMHA EnusaBseta
POMEHKO AnnHa
CHUI'YP 3nata
BO/OWNHCKAA Huka
30/I0TAPEBA Bapgapa
OCTAHKO ArHus
FPEYKO Bapsapa
KPVBYHOBA Cochbs
BE/TOBAHOBA AHHa
BNTYAOBA MonvHa
OJEMYEHKO MNMonnHa

Aesywku 11-13 net

HWKNTHOK EkaTepuHa
MY EkatepuHa
UNCTIOXNHA Banepus
LWNHKO ApnaHa
BE/IMKAHOBA Mapus
CEPIEEHKOBA ApuHa
BABWJ/TOBA AHacTacus
CTPAX Banepus
CTPAX MonuHa
KAMEHCKAA KpucTtunHa

. TPYLWKMNHA AHnacTacusi
. MOrOPENOBA [apbs

. XXKWbLUOBA Enunsaseta
. MWEHMUNHA fapba

. TKAYEBA ApuvHa

. TUTOBA YnbsiHa

. SBATNOPOXXYEHKO Oapbs
. CEMEHOBA Ornbra

. MAHYEHKO Kupa

. MAMEJJOBA Cab6uHa

. NALLEHKO Cocphus
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1]
Ito
110H
110H

1H0H.

1o
Ito
310H

KomaHga

BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne25
KameHck-LaxTuHeknia
MBY 40O CLU Ne 13

BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY 40O CLU Ne 4

MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY 40 CLU Ne 10

MBY 40O CLU Ne 4

MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

PesyneTar

2:39.57
2:42.38
2:45.87
2:46.15
2:49.06
2:55.58
2:57.95
3:02.97
3:04.52
3:08.27
3:12.28

CLWOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bonrorpa,2:36.38

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 4

0Py

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY A0 CLU Ne 2
CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck
CLUOP Ne 2 BonrofoHcK
BukTopus

CLUOP Ne 2 BonrofoHcK
Y 0O PO CLUOP Ne25
Lkona 115

BukTtopus

BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne25
MBY A0 CLU Ne 1

MBY AO CLU Ne 13

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
L® rey AO PO CLUOP Ne 29
MBY AO CLU Ne 13

2:40.21
2:45.09
2:55.46
2:55.95
2:57.38
3:00.42
3:01.59
3:01.97
3:05.29
3:10.22
3:10.53
3:14.08
3:18.79
3:19.46
3:25.85
3:29.96
3:39.35
3:40.00
3:45.45
3:49.98
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Oukmn

459
436
409
407
386
344
331
304
297
279
262

488
454
414
345
342
334
317
311
309
293
271
269
255
237
235
214
201
176
175
162
153

COK "tOxHbI MepuapaH"
6acceiin 50 meTpos

WWw.rostovswimm.ru
vk.com/rostovswimm

Cuctema XpoHoMeTpaxka
MegaS

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko
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